
41010NWee28 17 GREENLAW 010

Diamond Drilling

Township of GREENLAW* 

Work performed by: G ranges Exploration

n . . l f.
Report NQ. 17

Claim N 9

U50926

Hole NO Footage Date

SH-23 159.2' Mar/77

Note

(1)

Notes:

(1) #95-77
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LOCATION SKETCH 

HOLE SW-23 

SCALE l "ir 400'

P.450924

P.450923

P.450925

P.450926

SW-23
-55'

410'

3986

P.450927

\

GREENIAW TWP.
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c.Al-'i-UKA MUiN AB
CANADIAN DIVISION

DIAMOND DRILL LOG
Ho!* H o. . . ^>.><^^> r .?-:"?*. . . . . . . . . . Co ord. . . . A.^r A P.Q .^-. . . . Horizontal Length

Sheet Mo. . . . . . . . . . - . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N'S. ^.SSP ^. . . . Direction . . . ."S

Cla.m No. . . P.' .^-?.99. 2.6. . . . . . . E levation . . fex.X \^ .-.W. . . . Angle . . .   .'5.

Date Completed 

Drilled By. . Si 

Logged By. . -^

v^rVx *t* v


